

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35967/2013

BHAGMAL (D) TH. LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY SLP(C)NO.26533, 27018 AND 28018/2016 BEFORE THE HONBLE JUDGE IN CHAMBERS)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26533/2016 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 27018/2016 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 28018/2016 (XIV)

Date : 14-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR
M/S. Saharya & Co., AOR
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR
Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav, Adv
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks' time to

...2/-

..2..

cure the defects in the application for substitution.

(MANASWINI DEVI SHARMA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(HARI SWAROOP PARASHER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR